
Team      

#1

#2
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#4

#5
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#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12
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Week 1
5/15

Week 2
5/22

Week 3
5/29

Week 4
6/5

Week 5
6/12

Week 6
6/19

Week 7
6/26

Week 8
7/3

Week 9
7/10

Week 10
7/17

Week 11
7/24

DSLP - David Sills Lower Peters CP 3901 Farwell Ave., Irvine, CA 92602

103 v 4

7pm Warm-up, 7:30pm Match Time

1 v 13

3 v 11 5 v 13 4 v 12 8 v 9

Playoffs

1 v 12

7 v 116 v 102 v 3 4 v 8

6 v 8 11 v 13 2 v 5

5 v 9

1 v 7

Irvine Impact Team Tennis 2024 Summer
4.0 Wednesday

14301 Yale Ave., Irvine CA 92604
8242 Great Park Blvd. Irvine, CA 92618

4.0W Net Worth

4.0W Doublefault Daredevils 

4.0W What the Fuzz

Farnood Rezaie 

HCP - Heritage Community Park
GPTC - Great Park Tennis Center

12

7 v 136 v 12 2 v 8 5 v 114 v 10 3 v 9 1

2 v 10 6

10 v 13 11 v 12 1 v 42 v 6 3 v 5 7 v 8

8 v 13 4 v 6 1 v 5

7 v 12 6 v 111 v 2

1 v 3

3 v 8

5 v 812 v 13 7 v 10

Courts 1-2

2 v 9 3 v 10 4 v 11
Courts 3-4

76 v 13 5 v 12

BYE
DSLP DSLP HOME

Courts 2-3

9 v 12 10 v 11 3 v 7

Courts 14-15 Courts 7-8 Courts 9-10

5 v 10 4 v 9

6 v 9 2 v 4

Inclement Weather Week

1 v 8

13

11

9

2

45 v 7 1 v 6

7 v 9

HOME - Homestead Park 8 Cliffwood, Irvine CA 92602

8 v 11 2 v 12 3 v 139 v 10

Courts
GPTC HCP HCP

Team Name Captain's Name

4.0W HOTSHOTS 1

4.0W Never Say Never!

4.0W Kiss My Ace 

4.0W Magic Mike 15 

Abdul Kareem

Miyu Davis

Melvin Nocum

Mike Carcerano

4.0W Double Happiness

4.0W The Double Trouble

4.0W Showtime Mimosas

John Wang

Sanjay Kalra

Austin Galliguez

4.0W KHH

4.0W Drop a Deuce

4.0W Junk Ball

13 Team Single Elimination Bracket

July 31, August 7, August 14 and August 21

Dany Chittamany

Swang Le Jorgensen

David Yang

Rocky Truong

Johnny Silva


